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New Faculty Orientation (AMW+) 
Date: Wednesday, Sept 25, 2019 @ CHASS INTS 1109, 1111 & 1128  
Time: 2:00pm – 6:30pm (reception 5:30-6:30pm) 

 

Chairs 201-1 Workshop:  
TOPIC: Reorganization of compliance and equal opportunity/affirmative action on campus plus the Title IX process. 
SPEAKER: Kiersten Boyce 
Date: Friday, October 4, 2019 @ Hinderaker 0154 

Time: Noon-1pm, lunch provided by RSVP 

 

* New Dept. Chair Orientation (AMW+) 
Date: Monday, October 7, 2019 @ Hinderaker Hall 2120  
Time: 8:00am - 5:00pm  

 

Junior Faculty Workshop (pre-tenure) (AMW) 
Date: Thursday, October 17, 2019 @ Alumni & Visitor Center  
Time: 9:00am-12:00pm  

 

* Dept. Chair Fall Forum (AMW+) 
Date: Wednesday, October 23, 2019 @ HUB 302 North  
Time: 1:00pm – 5:00pm  

 

Faculty Success Workshop: The Associate to Full Professor Hurdle (AMW) 
Date: Thursday, October 31, 2019 @ Alumni & Visitor Center  
Time: 1:00pm – 4:00pm  

 

Chairs 201-2 Workshop:  
TOPIC: TBD  
SPEAKER: TBD 
Date: Monday, November 4, 2019 @ Hinderaker 0154 
Time: Noon-1pm, lunch provided by RSVP 

 

Chairs 201-3 Workshop 
TOPIC: TBD 
SPEAKER: TBD 
Date: Wednesday, December 4, 2019 Hinderaker 0154 
Time: Noon-1pm, lunch provided by RSVP 
 

Chairs 201-4: TOPIC: TBD - SPEAKER: TBD 
Date: Tuesday, January 7, 2020 @ Hinderaker 0154 
Time: Noon-1pm, lunch provided by RSVP 

 

Chairs 201-5 Workshop 
TOPIC: TBD 
SPEAKER: TBD 
Date: Tuesday, February 4, 2020 @ Hinderaker 0154 
Time: Noon-1pm, lunch provided by RSVP 

 

Chairs 201-6 Workshop 
TOPIC: TBD 
SPEAKER: TBD 
Date: Wednesday, March 4, 2020 @ Hinderaker 0154 
Time: Noon-1pm, lunch provided by RSVP 
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Chairs 201-7 Workshop 
TOPIC: TBD 
SPEAKER: TBD 
Date: Monday, April 6, 2020 @ Hinderaker 0154 
Time: Noon-1pm, lunch provided by RSVP 

 
Chairs 201-8 Workshop 

TOPIC: What was your worst problem this year and how did you solve it? (AMW) 
Date: Monday, May 4, 2020 @ Hinderaker 0154 
Time: 4-6pm, Hors d’oeuvres  

  
* Dept. Chair Spring Workshop (AMW) 
Date: Wednesday, June 3, 2020 @ Alumni and Visitors Center  
Time: 8:00am – 1:00pm   

IMPORANT NOTE 
Events in red are a requirement for Chairs to attend as referenced their appointment letter. In addition, it is highly 

recommended New Chairs attend 80% of Chair 201 Workshops and seasoned Chairs attend as many as possible. 

All events and workshops require registration.  
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